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COUNTY SUMMARY

Ballots Cast Names on Checklist

Regular Absentee Total Republican

Belknap County 29,221 3,328 32,549 14,923

Carroll County 24.663 3,722 28,385 12,520

Cheshire County 38,229 3,407 41,636 13,397

Coos County 15,342 1,791 17,133 6,119

Grafton County 42,055 5.198 47,253 17,046

Hillsborough County 179,605 17,031 196,636 79,774

Merrimack County 71,079 6,734 77,813 31,214

Rockingham County 146,014 14,278 160,292 63,815

Strafford County 55,523 4,584 60,107 20,232

Sullivan County 19,882 1,986 21,868 8,101

Democratic Undeclared New Reg.* Total

9,102

6,699

15,032

6.303

15,746

67,560

25,613

51,402

23,740

7,198

15,694

16,449

24,083

8,969

26,360

98,593

39,774

87,808

30,547

12,048

4,179

2.902

6,358

2,036

6,606

28,093

11,768

18,744

11,189

2,556

39,719

35,668

52,512

21,391

59,152

245,927

96,601

203,025

74,519

27,347

Totals 621,613 62,059 683,672 267,141 228,395 360,325 94,431 855,861

*People who registered to vote on election day.

BELKNAP COUNTY

Ballots Cast Names on Checklist
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CARROLL COUNTY
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COOS COUNTY

Ballots Cast

Regular Absentee Total

Names on Checklist

Republican Democratic Undeclared New Reg.* Total

Atkinson & Gilmanton
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GRAFTON COUNTY
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
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MERRIMACK COUNTY
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
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STRAFFORD COUNTY
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CONSTITUTIONALAMENDMENT QUESTION

Following is the question submitted to the qualified voters of New Hampshire on November

2, 2004, together with the vote on the question:

"Are you in favor of repealing and reenacting part II, article 73-a of the constitution in order

to clarify that both the judiciary and legislature have the authority to regulate court practices

and procedures and to resolve potential conflicts that may arise so that it reads as follows:

[Art.] 73-a. [Court Practices and Procedures.] The chief justice of the supreme court shall be

the administrative head of all the courts in the state. The chief justice shall have the power,

with the concurrence of a majority of the other supreme court justices, to make rules of gen-

eral application regulating court administration and the practice, procedure, and admissibili-

ty of evidence, in all courts in the state. The legislature shall have a concurrent power to

regulate the same matters by statutes of general application, except that such legislative

enactments may not abridge the judiciary's necessary adjudicatory functions. In the event of

a conflict between a rule promulgated by the judiciary and a statute enacted by the legisla-

ture, the statute, if not otherwise contrary to this constitution shall prevail over the rule."

Yes 271,091 No 205,589
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT QUESTION

SUMMARY BY COUNTIES

YES NO

Belknap Count)
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CHESHIRE COUNTY COOS COUNTY

YES NO YES NO

Alstead

Chesterfield

Dublin

Fitzwilliam

Gilsum

Harrisville

Hinsdale

Jaffrey

Keene Ward 1

Keene Ward 2

Keene Ward 3

Keene Ward 4

Keene Ward 5

Marlborough
Marlow

Nelson

Richmond

Rindge

Roxbury
Stoddard

Sullivan

Surry

Swanzey

Troy

Walpole
Westmoreland

Winchester

Totals

424
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GRAFTON COUNTY HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

YES NO YES NO

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan

Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franconia

Grafton

Groton

Hanover

Haverhill

Hebron

Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon Ward 1

Lebanon Ward 2

Lebanon Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman

Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth

Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton

Warren

Waterville Valley

Wentworth

Woodstock

Totals

380
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MERRIMACI



GENERAL ELECTION 455

STRAFFORD COUNTY SULLIVAN COUNTY

\KS NO VKS NO

Barrington
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LIQUOR QUESTIONS

The following questions were submitted to the voters in the Town of Errol under the

provisions of RSA 663:5 at the November 2, 2004 general election.

(a) Shall state stores be operated by permission of the state liquor commission in this city

or town?

YES 130 NO 57

(b) Shall malt beverages (beer) be sold by permission of the state liquor commission in this

city or town?

YES 165 NO 22

(c) Shall wines containing not less than 6 percent nor more than 15.5 percent of alcoholic

content by volume at 60 degrees Fahrenheit (table wine) be sold by permission of the state

liquor commission in this city or town?

YES 162 NO 25

(d) Shall liquor be sold for consumption on the premises where sold by permission of the

state liquor commission in this city or town?

YES 147 NO 39

CHANGE IN POLLING HOUR QUESTION
The following question was submitted to the voters in the Town of Stratford under the

provisions of RSA 659:4-a at the November 2, 2004 general election.

"Polling hours in the town of Stratford are now 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. Shall we change

polling hours so that the polls shall open at 10:00 a.m. and close at 7:00 p.m. for all regular

state elections beginning in 2006?"

YES 141 NO 120


